
 

 

 Spline Drive PTO Shaft W2200 Series fitted with flange yokes on both ends 

 Flange yoke PCD = 92mm, 4 x 3/8” holes 

 PTO Shaft suits 40” (1000mm) row centers 

 Hardened spline bar, complete guard & grease nipple in caps included 

 Great alternative to John Deere’s Half Shaft part numbers AN372205 & AN372206 

 PTO Shafts available for row centers of 60” (1500mm) & 80” (2000mm) on request 

PART #  

IN STOCK CALL NOW 

WAS-2019-0219 



Victoria

17-31 Discovery Road, Dandenong South 3175
ABN 52 099 707 856

Email: melbourne@walterscheid.com.au Web: www.walterscheid.com.au
Ph: (03) 9580 7300 Fax: (03) 9580 0379

New South Wales
Newcastle 2 Canavan Drive, Beresfield 2322 Ph: (02) 7909 5150

Email: newcastle@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (02) 7909 5195

Illawarra 13 Glastonbury Avenue, Unanderra 2526 Ph: (02) 4229 2381
Email: wollongong@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (02) 4226 3016

Queensland
Brisbane 12a Pradella Street, Darra 4076 Ph: (07) 3117 2850

Email: brisbane@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (07) 3117 2851

Mackay 43 Margaret Vella Drive, Mackay 4740 Ph: (07) 4914 2150
Email: mackay@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (07) 4914 2199

Townsville 602 Ingham Road, Bohle 4818 Ph: (07) 4795 3450
Email: townsville@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (07) 4795 3499

South Australia
Adelaide Unit 2, 479 - 481 South Road Regency Park 5010 Ph: (08) 7088 8980

Email: adelaide@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (08) 8349 5264

Tasmania
Hobart 10a Duncan Street, Montrose 7010 Ph: (03) 6272 2255

Email: hobart@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (03) 6272 0671

Western Australia
Perth 49 Banksia Road, Welshpool 6106 Ph: (08) 6189 8050

Email: perth@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (08) 9258 6311

Bunbury 10 Shanahan Road, Bunbury 6230 Ph: (08) 9725 7033
Email: bunbury@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (08) 9725 7044


